Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
IHSV Euroindy 0,900 Km ..;.;.
Treinos 14-09-2013 09:57. . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) Rodrigo Almeida 2 50.972 +2.249 11:25:09.872
(3) Dério Garcia 1 53.514 +5.122 11:24:03.788 3 50.676 +1.953 11:26:00.548
1 51.906 +3.830 11:24:01.387 2 51.422 +3.030 11:24:55.210 4 50.032 +1.309 11:26:50.580
2 48.965 +0.889 11:24:50.352 3 50.467 +2.075 11:25:45.677 5 49.594 +0.871 11:27:40.174
3 49.289 +1.213 11:25:39.641 4 50.077 +1.685 11:26:35.754 6 49.121 +0.398 11:28:29.295
4 48.794 +0.718 11:26:28.435 5 50.011 +1.619 11:27:25.765 7 49,789 +1.066 11:29:19.084
5 48.782 +0.706 11:27:17.217 6 49.728 +1.336 11:28:15.493 8 48.833 +0.110 11:30:07.917
6 48.461 +0.385 11:28:05.678 7 49.837 +1.445 11:29:05.330 9 48.782 +0.059 11:30:56.699
7 48.457 +0.381 11:28:54.135 8 49.944 +1.552 11:29:55.274 10 48.723 - 11:31:45.422
8 48.881 +0.805 11:29:43.016 9 48.679 +0.287 11:30:43.953 11 50.346 +1.623 11:32:35.768
9 50.142 +2.066 11:30:33.158 10 48.747 +0.355 11:31:32.700 12 49.110 +0.387 11:33:24.878
10 57.661 +9.585 11:31:30.819 11 48.392 - 11:32:21.092
11 48.210 +0.134 11:32:19.029 12 48.535 +0.143 11:33:09.627 (16) Rui Carneiro
12 48.394 +0.318 11:33:07.423 13 50.878 +2.486 11:34:00.505 1 53.325 +4.602 11:23:59.905
13 48.076 - 11:33:55.499 50.240 +1.517 11:24:50.145
(17) Nuno Moura 3 49.857 +1.134 11:25:40.002
(9) José Vieira 1 54.854 +6.437 11:24:07.666 4 49.170 +0.447 11:26:29.172
1 52.630 +4.530 11:24:15.341 2 50.236 +1.819 11:24:57.902 5 48.817 +0.094 11:27:17.989
2 49.285 +1.185 11:25:04.626 3 49.552 +1.135 11:25:47.454 6 48.942 +0.219 11:28:06.931
3 48.564 +0.464 11:25:53.190 4 49.661 +1.244 11:26:37.115 7 48.824 +0.101 11:28:55.755
4 49.273 +1.173 11:26:42.463 5 49.279 +0.862 11:27:26.394 8 48.827 +0.104 11:29:44.582
5 49.445 +1.345 11:27:31.908 6 49.371 +0.954 11:28:15.765 9 49.080 +0.357 11:30:33.662
6 48.461 +0.361 11:28:20.369 7 51.030 +2.613 11:29:06.795 10 49.363 +0.640 11:31:23.025
7 48.557 +0.457 11:29:08.926 8 48.869 +0.452 11:29:55.664 11 48.723 - 11:32:11.748
8 48.883 +0.783 11:29:57.809 9 48.657 +0.240 11:30:44.321 12 48.797 +0.074 11:33:00.545
9 48.602 +0.502 11:30:46.411 10 48.747 +0.330 11:31:33.068 13 52.611 +3.888 11:33:53.156
10 48.100 - 11:31:34.511 11 48.417 - 11:32:21.485
11 48.122 +0.022 11:32:22.633 12 48.644 +0.227 11:33:10.129 (15) Pedro Fonseca
12 48.255 +0.155 11:33:10.888 13 49.857 +1.440 11:33:59.986 1 54.578 +5.707 11:24:15.287
13 48.467 +0.367 11:33:59.355 51.272 +2.401 11:25:06.559
(13) Luis Moura 3 50.520 +1.649 11:25:57.079
(6) Jodo Gongalves 1 55.171 +6.623 11:24:17.217 4 49.990 +1.119 11:26:47.069
1 53.885 +5.773 11:24:11.976 2 50.180 +1.632 11:25:07.397 5 49.640 +0.769 11:27:36.709
2 50.107 +1.995 11:25:02.083 3 52.031 +3.483 11:25:59.428 6 49.680 +0.809 11:28:26.389
3 49.422 +1.310 11:25:51.505 4 49.678 +1.130 11:26:49.106 7 49.484 +0.613 11:29:15.873
4 48.365 +0.253 11:26:39.870 5 49.076 +0.528 11:27:38.182 8 49,012 +0.141 11:30:04.885
5 48.266 +0.154 11:27:28.136 6 48.794 +0.246 11:28:26.976 9 49.225 +0.354 11:30:54.110
6 48.421 +0.309 11:28:16.557 7 49.587 +1.039 11:29:16.563 10 49.104 +0.233 11:31:43.214
7 48.983 +0.871 11:29:05.540 8 49.505 +0.957 11:30:06.068 11 49.152 +0.281 11:32:32.366
8 48.132 +0.020 11:29:53.672 9 48.548 - 11:30:54.616 12 48.871 - 11:33:21.237
9 48.141 +0.029 11:30:41.813 10 48.675 +0.127 11:31:43.291
10 48.151 +0.039 11:31:29.964 11 48.665 +0.117 11:32:31.956 (18) Pedro Pinheiro
11 48.394 +0.282 11:32:18.358 12 49.139 +0.591 11:33:21.095 1 52.120 +3.181 11:24:22.898
12 48.362 +0.250 11:33:06.720 49.649 +0.710 11:25:12.547
13 48.112 - 11:33:54.832 (19) Jodo Pereira 3 49.073 +0.134 11:26:01.620
1 53.916 +5.221 11:24:12.940 4 51.514 +2.575 11:26:53.134
(10) José Oliveira 2 50.414 +1.719 11:25:03.354 5 48.939 - 11:27:42.073
1 53.564 +5.364 11:24:04.597 3 49.284 +0.589 11:25:52.638 6 1:10.954 +22.015 11:28:53.027
2 50.994 +2.794 11:24:55.591 4 49.545 +0.850 11:26:42.183 7 50.630 +1.601 11:29:43.657
3 50.576 +2.376 11:25:46.167 5 49.935 +1.240 11:27:32.118 8 50.513 +1.574 11:30:34.170
4 51.228 +3.028 11:26:37.395 6 49.062 +0.367 11:28:21.180 9 49.166 +0.227 11:31:23.336
5 50.379 +2.179 11:27:27.774 7 48.823 +0.128 11:29:10.003 10 49.352 +0.413 11:32:12.688
6 49.235 +1.035 11:28:17.009 8 48.850 +0.155 11:29:58.853 11 49.834 +0.895 11:33:02.522
7 48.999 +0.799 11:29:06.008 9 49.110 +0.415 11:30:47.963 12 48.997 +0.058 11:33:51.519
8 48.905 +0.705 11:29:54.913 10 48.695 - 11:31:36.658
9 48.482 +0.282 11:30:43.395 11 48.780 +0.085 11:32:25.438 (4) Filipe Andrade Santos
10 48.524 +0.324 11:31:31.919 12 49.088 +0.393 11:33:14.526 1 55.536 +6.558 11:24:15.904
11 48.561 +0.361 11:32:20.480 13 49.131 +0.436 11:34:03.657 2 51.166 +2.188 11:25:07.070
12 48.200 - 11:33:08.680 3 53.642 +4.664 11:26:00.712
13 48.282 +0.082 11:33:56.962 (5) Filipe Nunes 4 50.208 +1.230 11:26:50.920
1 54.746 +6.023 11:24:18.900 5 49.413 +0.435 11:27:40.333
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6 49.874 +0.896 11:28:30.207
7 49.445 +0.467 11:29:19.652 (8) José Fonseca
8 50.343 +1.365 11:30:09.995 1 55.509 +5.858 11:24:09.004
9 49,087 +0.109 11:30:59.082 2 50.817 +1.166 11:24:59.821
10 49,509 +0.531 11:31:48.591 3 50.568 +0.917 11:25:50.389
11 49,086 +0.108 11:32:37.677 4 50.611 +0.960 11:26:41.000
12 48.978 - 11:33:26.655 5 50.202 +0.551 11:27:31.202
6 52.184 +2.533 11:28:23.386
(27) Manuela Janicas 7 50.217 +0.566 11:29:13.603
1 55.062 +6.071 11:24:11.400 8 49.853 +0.202 11:30:03.456
2 51.115 +2.124 11:25:02.515 9 49.918 +0.267 11:30:53.374
3 49,573 +0.582 11:25:52.088 10 49.703 +0.052 11:31:43.077
4 49.685 +0.694 11:26:41.773 11 53.486 +3.835 11:32:36.563
5 1:43.782 +54,791 11:28:25.555 12 49.651 - 11:33:26.214
6 50.696 +1.705 11:29:16.251 13 3:26.995  +2:37.344 11:36:53.209
7 49,558 +0.567 11:30:05.809
8 49,334 +0.343 11:30:55.143 (20) 3. Trindade
9 49,239 +0.248 11:31:44.382 1 54.336 +4.423 11:24:12.955
10 49.464 +0.473 11:32:33.846 2 52.085 +2.172 11:25:05.040
11 48.991 - 11:33:22.837 3 50.096 +0.183 11:25:55.136
4 50.545 +0.632 11:26:45.681
(2) Anténio Matos 5 1:44.386 +54.473 11:28:30.067
1 52.294 +3.164 11:24:22.389 6 51.269 +1.356 11:29:21.336
2 49,591 +0.461 11:25:11.980 7 51.050 +1.137 11:30:12.386
3 49,282 +0.152 11:26:01.262 8 50.603 +0.690 11:31:02.989
4 53.009 +3.879 11:26:54.271 9 50.600 +0.687 11:31:53.589
5 53.148 +4.018 11:27:47.419 10 51.156 +1.243 11:32:44.745
6 49.667 +0.537 11:28:37.086 11 49.913 - 11:33:34.658
7 49.130 - 11:29:26.216
8 49.281 +0.151 11:30:15.497 (7) Jorge Fonseca
9 49.595 +0.465 11:31:05.092 1 57.970 +8.041 11:29:17.624
10 49,309 +0.179 11:31:54.401 2 50.170 +0.241 11:30:07.794
11 49.459 +0.329 11:32:43.860 3 50.323 +0.394 11:30:58.117
12 49.923 +0.793 11:33:33.783 4 50.971 +1.042 11:31:49.088
5 49.929 - 11:32:39.017
(1) Luis Mello 6 50.127 +0.198 11:33:29.144
1 55.574 +6.268 11:24:03.499
2 51.440 +2.134 11:24:54.939 (12) Luis Fonseca
3 50.428 +1.122 11:25:45.367 1 52.889 +2.953 11:29:18.917
4 50.130 +0.824 11:26:35.497 2 50.903 +0.967 11:30:09.820
5 50.019 +0.713 11:27:25.516 3 50.585 +0.649 11:31:00.405
6 49.677 +0.371 11:28:15.193 4 49.936 - 11:31:50.341
7 53.171 +3.865 11:29:08.364 5 50.241 +0.305 11:32:40.582
8 50.206 +0.900 11:29:58.570 6 50.252 +0.316 11:33:30.834
9 50.895 +1.589 11:30:49.465
10 49.468 +0.162 11:31:38.933 (28) Luis Vilar
11 49.306 - 11:32:28.239 1 57.464 +6.269 11:24:12.659
2 54.262 +3.067 11:25:06.921
(11) José Palmeirim 3 53.027 +1.832 11:25:59.948
1 55.067 +5.656 11:24:09.326 4 54.669 +3.474 11:26:54.617
2 51.554 +2.143 11:25:00.880 5 53.686 +2.491 11:27:48.303
3 50.433 +1.022 11:25:51.313 6 53.632 +2.437 11:28:41.935
4 50.150 +0.739 11:26:41.463 7 52.343 +1.148 11:29:34.278
5 50.144 +0.733 11:27:31.607 8 51.960 +0.765 11:30:26.238
6 50.460 +1.049 11:28:22.067 9 52.573 +1.378 11:31:18.811
7 50.188 +0.777 11:29:12.255 10 52.476 +1.281 11:32:11.287
8 49.706 +0.295 11:30:01.961 11 51.425 +0.230 11:33:02.712
9 49.493 +0.082 11:30:51.454 12 51.195 - 11:33:53.907
10 49.411 - 11:31:40.865
11 49.424 +0.013 11:32:30.289
12 49,550 +0.139 11:33:19.839
Printed: 15-09-2013 10:24:32 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Euroindy Orbits 2

Race Director

Kartédromo - Batalha www.amb-it.com

Tel: 244 769 450
Email: info@euroindy.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2



